Bruckenlager
Fahrbahnubergange
Hebe-und Verschiebetechnik

Tandemlitzenzuggerat

FIHEBAG

www.hebag.ch

TLZG 100-150

Kapazitat
Hub

Druck max.
Gewicht

1193 + 150 Hub

Mogliches Zubehor:

- Endverankerung / Anfassstiick
- Litze
- Drucksensor (digital)

100 kN

150 mm

220 bar
93 kg

- Permanente Druck- / Kraftmessung
- Manometer (analog / digital)



